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14.00Avocado Fries (V)

Served with Sriracha & Spicy Remoulade Sauce 

13.00Bacon Wrapped Dates (GF)
Marcona Almond and Rosemary Chèvre Stuffed,
Served with Bookwalter Cabernet Jelly

10.00Gougère Tots (V)
Pâte à Choux Tots Folded with Gruyere
and Paremesan Seasoning Blend, Fresh Herbs,
Deep-Fried, Served with Parmesan Sriracha Aioli

12.00Fried Cauliflower Teriyaki Wings (V)
Fried Cauliflower Tossed in House Teriyaki
Sauce, Green Onions, Chile Oil

15.00Burrata Caprese (V)
Burrata Mozzarella, Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto, 
Basil Puree, Balsamic Glaze, Baguette, Served Cold

18.00Pan Seared Jumbo Sea Scallops* (GF)
Three Jumbo Sea Scallops, White Balsamic,
Chili and Cilantro Oil, Shaved Red Onion

22.00Dungeness Crab Cakes
Two Dungeness Crab Cakes, Panko Breading,
Stone Ground Mustard Sauce, Apple Slaw

18.00Shrimp Mornay
Prawns, Bacon, Gruyere Cream Sauce, 
with Grilled Baguette

16.00Chicharrones Tacos
Crispy Pork Belly, Cotija Cheese, Cilantro, Crema, 
House Corn/Flour Tortillas, Honey Chipotle Glaze

Artisan Charcuterie Board
New and Improved, Coming Soon...

Garden
6.00 8.00Tomato Bisque-Cup/Bowl

10.00House Salad (GF)
Mixed Greens, Candied Pecans, Rosemary Chèvre, 
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Mixed Nut and Raisin Biscotti

10.00Caesar Salad
Crisp Gem Romaine, Parmesan, Chimichurri, 
Creamy Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Crisp

12.00Wedge Salad (GF)
Romaine, Pancetta, Tomatoes, Gorgonzola,
Chimichurri and Buttermilk Blue Cheese Dressing

24.00Columbia River Steelhead Salad*
Arugula, Marinated Tomato, Toasted Pine Nuts, 
Broken Cilantro Pesto, Garlic Aioli, Lemon Vinaigrette

Protein Happily Added To Any Salad
8.00-Free Range Grilled Chicken

12.00-Columbia River Steelhead*
12.00-Sautèed Prawns*
15.00-6oz Wagyu Sirloin*

Extras
3.00Naturally Nested Egg*

Hacienda Zaragoza, Walla Walla

0.50Additional Housemade Sauces
Garlic Aioli, Ranch, Caesar, House Ketchup, 
Buttermilk Blue Cheese, Cabernet Jelly, Etc.

Seasonally Inspired. Hand Crafted. Locally Driven.
Quality Ingredients From Local Growers.

Developing Delicious Flavors Entirely From Scratch. 
Our Menu Changes as the Seasons Do.

Enjoy Everything Eastern Washington Has to Offer!

Non-Fiction Pizzas
17.00Blistered Cherry Tomato Pizza (V)

Marinara, Mozzarella, Provolone, Olive Oil,
Blistered Cherry Tomatoes, Balsamic Glaze

17.00Housemade Fennel Sausage Pizza
Marinara, Mushrooms, Pepperoncini, Provolone

17.00Chicken Bacon Ranch Pizza
Roasted Chicken, Bacon, Provolone, Mozzarella,
Garden Tomatoes, Green Onions, Ranch Dressing

17.00Summer Seasonal Pizza
Prosciutto, Apricot Chutney, Arugula, Provolone,
Mozzarella, Crushed Red Pepper, Rosemary Chevre

Lunch@ JBookwalter

Choice of House Salad or French Fries
Substitute Gougère Tots $2.00, Avocado Fries $4.00

16.00Tri Tip Chimichurri
Slow Smoked Tri Tip, Chimichurri, Garlic Aioli
Shaved Red Onion, Serrano Peppers, Warm Ciabatta

15.00Fried Chicken Sandwich
Pancetta, Creamy Gorgonzola Romaine Slaw, 
JB Chimichurri, Fresh Tomato, Warm Ciabatta

16.00Fiction Cubano
JBistro Pulled Pork and House Crafted Pickles,
Spicy Capicola, Dijon, Gruyere, Warm Ciabatta

15.00Pesto Turkey Club
Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Gruyere, Red Onion, 
Mixed Greens, Tomato, Basil Pesto, House Focaccia

18.00Barbecue Bacon Burger*
Wagyu Beef and Pork Patty, Melted Cheddar, Bacon,
Mixed Greens, Stone Ground Barbecue Sauce

19.00Upper Dry Creek Ranch Lamb Burger*
Rosemary Chèvre, Pickles, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Garlic Aioli, Mixed Greens on Pain de Mie Bun

Dinner@ JBookwalter

6.00Add a Cup of Soup, Caesar or House Salad

34.00Alaskan Halibut*
6oz Pan Seared Alaskan Halibut, 
Wild Rice and Golden Raisin Pilaf,
Coconut Curry Sauce

36.00Snake River Farms Strip Steak*
8oz Wagyu New York Strip, Grilled Vegetables,
Savory Bread Pudding, Wagyu Butter

32.00Prime Rib*
10oz Smoked Prime Rib, Seasonal Vegetables, 
Rustic Yukon Gold Mashed Potato, Horseradish

28.00Braised Lamb Cavatelli
Braised Lamb Shank, House Cavatelli Pasta,
Roasted Eggplant, Roasted Garlic Tomato Pistou

18.00Barbecue Bacon Burger
Wagyu Beef and Pork Patty, Melted Cheddar, Bacon,
Mixed Greens, Stone Ground Barbecue Sauce

19.00Upper Dry Creek Ranch Lamb Burger*
Rosemary Chèvre, Pickles, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Garlic Aioli, Mixed Greens on Pain de Mie Bun

Menu by Executive Chef Francisco Mendoza
Chef de Cuisine Abel Hammerstrom

and Sous Chef Kailab Peters
 
 

*All Meats are cooked to order.
Consuming raw or undercooked foods 

may cause food borne illness.

Club Members Receive 
10% Dining Discount

4% Cost of Living Surcharge will be added to all receipts

Served 11:30am To 4:00pm

Served 4:00pm To Close



White Wine
6oz  9oz  Bottle
9.00 13.00 32.002019 Anecdote Riesling

100% Riesling

9.00 14.00 36.002018 Readers Sauv Blanc
95% Sauvignon Blanc, 5% Sémillon

9.00 14.00 36.002018 Readers Chardonnay
80% Chardonnay, 20% Viognier

10.00 15.00 38.002019 Scarlet Hexflame
100% Cabernet Franc

10.00 15.00 38.002019 Chenin Blanc
100% Willard Vineyard Chenin Blanc

13.00 19.00 50.002017 Double Plot
100% Chardonnay, 100% French Oak

15.00 22.00 55.002017 First Edition
75% Semillon, 17% Sauv Blanc, 8% Muscadelle

Red Wine
6oz  9oz  Bottle
10.00 15.00 38.002016 Readers Merlot

80% Merlot, 15% Cab Sauv, 5% Malbec

10.00 15.00 38.002018 Readers Cab Sauv
76% Cabernet, 16% Syrah, 8% Malbec

18.00 26.00 70.002018 Antagonist Syrah
100% Elephant Mountain Syrah

20.00 28.00 75.002016 Conflict
50% Cab Sauv, 48% Merlot, 2% Malbec

20.00 28.00 75.002017 Protagonist
95% Cab Sauv, 3% Syrah, 2% Cab Franc

20.00 28.00 75.002018 Suspense
83% Cabernet Franc, 17% Merlot

32.00 46.00 120.002017 Volume Seven
100% Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

32.00 46.00 120.002015 Chapter 8
90% Cabernet Sauvignon, 10% Syrah

Book Club Wines
6oz  9oz  Bottle

Bottle Only 50.002014 Book Club Merlot
100% Merlot

Bottle Only 50.002014 Book Club Cab Sauv
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Bottle Only 60.002016 Book Club Malbec
100% Malbec

Bottle Only 60.002016 Book Club GSM
50% Syrah, 25% Grenach, 25% Mouvedre

Sparkling
8.00Fili Prosecco-187ml
8.00J.P. Chenet Rosè-187ml

30.00Fili Prosecco
30.00J.P. Chenet Rose
80.00Veuve Clicquot

250.00Dom Pérignon 2008
300.00Louis Roederer Cristal 2008

Brews
5.50Full Sail Session Lager
5.50Full Sail Session IPA
6.00Draft Brews 16oz
9.5022oz Bottles
7.00Dam Hard Cider
6.00White Claw Hard Seltzer

Lime, Mango, Raspberry, Black Cherry

Non Alcoholic
3.50San Pellegrino 250ml
7.00San Pellegrino 1L
4.00Fiji Artesian Water
3.00Soft Drinks
3.00Iced Tea
3.50Aranciata or Limonata
3.00Coffee
5.00Espresso

Craft Cocktails
14.00Bookwalter Sour

N.Y Sour w/ Four Roses Bourbon, Cabernet Float

11.00Vesper Martini
Grey Goose, Bombay East, Lillet Blanc, Twist

11.00Isabel Allende
Pisco, Lime, Egg White, Peruvian Bitters

13.00Peychaud’s Paloma
Tequila, Grapefruit, Soda, Peychauds Bitters

12.00Anejo Highball
Aged Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime, Ginger Beer

13.00Corpse Reviver #2
Gin, Cointreau, Lillet, Lemon, Absinthe

15.00Carlos Pellicer
Serrano Infused Arette Tequila, Cointreau, Sour

14.00Ernest
Denizen Silver, Maraschino, Lime, Grapefruit

Mocktails
7.00Utah Mule

Fresh Lime, Fever Tree Tonic, 
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Simple Syrup

8.00Sparkling Sunrise
Grapefruit Juice, Orange Juice,
Fever Tree Soda, Simple Syrup

9.00Lemon Meringue Martini
Fresh Lemon, Egg White, Honey,
Simple Syrup

Book Club Members Receive 
20% Off All Wine Served In House

25% Off Bottles To Go

Scan To View Menu Online


